
Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight
(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

MEIS

FRIEDERICHS

MARIN ANTUNEZ

FROST

POTTELET

LUIS MANUEL

DRAGICEVIC

SCARPONI

LEHTINEN

CANEV

TERSBY

KONOPÁSEK

ERIKSEN

BORISOV

GOMES

VAN DER HEEVER

Frank

Dieter

Juan Fco.

Darren

Stephane

Luis

Mirko

Filippo

Ville

Rudan

Anders

Josef

Flemming

Viacheslav

Rui

Adrian

Luxembourg

Netherlands

Spain

Wales

France

Switzerland

Serbia

San Marino

Finland

Bulgaria

Sweden

Czech Republic

Denmark

Russia

Portugal

South Africa

7.780

7.160

6.900

6.700

6.580

5.720

5.500

4.600

3.840

3.600

3.400

3.340

1.580

1.480

1.460

720

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

19

25

31

32

22

18

24

29

26

28

17

21

30

20

27

23
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57 World Coarse Fishing Championships

SECTOR D

Day 26-06-2010

Organizer Country: FEPYC

Time
16:04:28

President of Jury


